
COMPANY PROFILE FOR EARTHMOVING, MINING AND CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT.

GLOBAL SUPPLIERS OF NEW, GOOD USED & RECONDITIONED

SPARES & 
COMPONENTS



We are a South African based procurement 
hub specializing in the supply of heavy mobile 
equipment spares and components for    
heavy earthmoving, mining & construction 
operations. Heavy machinery parts and 
components breakdown and ware out over 
time. It’s essential to have back-up support 
you can trust. you can trust. 

We supply low hour, late-model branded 
spares and components, to help minimise 
down-time, and reduce your owning and 
operating costs, over the life of your mobile 
fleet. You’ll also enjoy peace of mind with 
comprehensive aftersales support when we 
supply major components, including on-site 
commissioning,commissioning, testing, oil sampling, in-field 
monitoring and more. And, of course, we offer 
a wide range of extensive warranties.

We supply spares and components for 
leading brands including CAT, Komatsu, 
Liebherr, Hitachi, Bell and Volvo equipment. 
Our product range includes Engines, 
Transmission, Torque Converters, Complete 
Front Corners, Diffs, Final Drives, Cylinders, 
Buckets and Implements.

OurOur multi-source service is tailored to the 
specific needs of each project needs. We offer 
a turnkey saving based on the location of a 
mine, commodity being extracted, production 
volumes / capacity and overall equipment 
needed over the project life cycle.

OurOur logistical partners allow us to transport 
our products globally by sea, road & air 
freight. We have relationships with major 
brands specialist manufacturers and suppliers 
in America, Europe, Asia & South Africa.

Who we are

QUALITY PARTS

RELIABLE SUPPLY

QUICK DELIVERY

COST EFFECTIVE



CHASIS FRAMES

G.E.T’s & IMPLEMENTS

PAYLOAD BODIES

OPERATOR CAB

WORK TOOLS

ALL CYLINDERS

UNDERCARRIAGE

FINAL DRIVE

DIFFERENTIAL

TORQUE CONVERTER

TRANSMISSION

ENGINE

RELIABLE
SUPPLY
GLOBAL
NETWORK
QUALITY
COMPONENTS

FAST 
DELIVERY
All our reconditioned & rebuilt parts 
are pre-tested to ensure high 
standards are met. We are able to 
securely supply the right parts first 
time. This makes our lead times 
short and efficient.

OurOur goal is to minimize our clients 
downtime by providing reliable & 
efficient supply to lower the total cost 
of machine ownership in short lead 
times. 



Open Cast Mining
Machine Models Supported:

CATERPILLAR

D9N, R & T, D10N, R & T, D11N, R & T

320C, 330D & C 374D, 375L, 385C, 390D/F, 6040FS

140H & G, 14G, H & M, 16G, H & M

773D, 773E, 773F, 777D, 777F, 785B, 785C, 789B, 789C/D, 793D

988H, 990, 992G, 994D & F, 966F

DOZERS

EXCAVATORS

GRADERS

HAUL TRUCKS

LOADERS

KOMATSU

D155, D375A-3, -5 & -6, D475A-3, -5 & -5 EO, WD600, WD900

PC800-8, PC1250-7/8, PC2000-8, PC3000

GD511A, GD555-3, GD655, GD675, GD825

730E, 830E, 930E, HD785-5 & -7, HD1500-5, HM400-2, HD465-7

WA380, WA600, WA800-3, WA900-3

DOZERS

EXCAVATORS

GRADERS

HAUL TRUCKS

LOADERS



HITACHI

D180 TLX-LPG, D150, DX175, FL175, D255

EX2500, EX1800, EX1200, EX1000, ZX870, ZX470, ZX220

EH1700-3, EH1100-3, AH400D, AH400

ZW180, ZW220-6, ZW370, ZW310

DOZERS

EXCAVATORS

HAUL TRUCKS

LOADERS

LIEBHERR

R9800, R9600, R9400, R9350, R996B, 

R9200, R984, R974, R936

L580

BACKHOE

EXCAVATORS

GRADERS

BELL EQUIPMENT

HD1023E, HD820E, 390E, HX500E, R964C, R974C

872G, 870G, 770G, 620G

B30D, B40D - E, B50E

L1204E, L1506E, L1706E, L1806E, L2106E, L2606E

EXCAVATORS

GRADERS

HAUL TRUCKS

LOADERS



VOLVO

L70F, ECR235, L350F

EC460, EC750DL, EC380D, EC240CL

G960, G940, G930, G740B, G710B

A60H, A40, A30C, A25D, A25F

L330C, L220E, L180D, L120C

DOZERS

EXCAVATORS

GRADERS

HAUL TRUCKS

LOADERS

SDLG (by VOVLO)

L975F, L968F, L958F, LG938L

G9290, G9220, G9190, G9138

RS8200, RS8140, RS7120

B877F

LOADERS

GRADERS

COMPACTORS

BACKHOE

XCMG

XS263J, XMR303S, CV123PD, CV122PDU

XE3000, XE250U, XE210CU, XE200DA, XE150U

GR215, GR1803

QY25E, QY130K, QAY130, 

LW168G, LW500K, LW300FN, LW300KN, XC938U

COMPACTORS

EXCAVATORS

GRADERS

HAUL TRUCKS

LOADERS



Open Cast Mining SPARES & COMPONENTS

CAT DUMP TRUCKS

CAT 773D Engine, Transmission, Cab, Wheel Stations

CAT 773D Differential, Hydraulics, Cooling System

CAT 773E/F Engine, Transmission, Cab, Wheel Stations 

CAT 773 E/F Differential, Hydraulics, Cooling System 

CAT 777D Transmission, Axles, Engine, Differential 

CAT 777D Hydraulic Pumps and Cylinders Cooling System CAT 777D Hydraulic Pumps and Cylinders Cooling System 

CAT 777F/G Engine, Transmission, Torque Converter GP 

CAT 777F/G Wheel Stations, Differential

CAT 785B/C/D Engine, CAB, Transmission

CAT 785B/C/D Axles, Hydraulics, Torque Converter. 

CAT 789C/D Engine, Transmission, Final Drives

CAT 789C/D Torque Converter, Hydraulic Cylinders

CAT 793D/F CAB, Engine, TransmissionCAT 793D/F CAB, Engine, Transmission

CAT 793D/F Final Drives, Rims, Cooling System

 CAT EXCAVATORS

CAT 365B/C Engine, Final Drives, Undercarriage

CAT 365B/C Hydraulic pump & Cylinders, Boom & Stick 

CAT 385C Engine, CAB, Final Drives

CAT 385C Boom & Stick, Hydraulic Pump & Cylinders 

CAT 390D Engine, CAB, Boom& Stick, Cylinders



CAT LOADERS

CAT 988 G&H- Engine, Transmission, Axles, CAB 

CAT 988 G&H- Cylinders, Boom, Bucket GP 

CAT 992 D&G- Boom, Bucket, Cylinders

CAT 992 D&G- Engine, Transmission, Axles 

CAT 994 D/F- Engine, Transmission, Bucket GP 

CAT 994 D/F- Axles, Cylinders, HYD PumpsCAT 994 D/F- Axles, Cylinders, HYD Pumps



CAT DOZERS

CAT D11 R&T Engine, Transmission, Axles, CAB 

CAT D10 R&T Cylinders, Boom, Bucket GP, Equalizer Bar 

CAT D9 R&T Boom, Bucket, Cylinders

CAT D8 R Engine, Transmission, Axles


CAT & O&K SHOVELS

CAT 6030/RH120- Track Frames, Final Drives

CAT 6030/RH120- Rollers, Idlers, Bucket GP (Face Shovel) 

CAT 6040/RH200- Boom & Stick, Final Drives, Hyd Pumps 

CAT 6040/RH200- Rollers, Hyd Cylinders, Bucket GP (Backhoe)





CAT GRADERS

CAT 12G Circle, Drawbar, Moldboard, Transmission

CAT 16M Engine, Transmission, Blade, Wheel Stations, 

CAT 16G Rear Axle, Cooling System

CAT 16H Engine, Transmission,  Wheel Stations, 

CAT 140H Front Axle, Hydraulics, Cooling System 

CAT 160K Transmission, Axles, Engine, CABCAT 160K Transmission, Axles, Engine, CAB

 KOMATSU LOADERS

WA200-8 - Engine, Turbocharger, Final Drives, Bucket

WA270-8 - Final Drive, Front Axle, H-Frame, Cylinders

WA500-6 - Engine, Transmission, Final Drive, Radiator

WA500-7 - Front & Rear Axles, Front Suspension, Rims

WA380-8 - Transmission, Torque Converter, Lift Cylinders



KOMATSU DOZERS

D155A-6 - Main Frame, Final Drive, Transmission & TC

D155A-5 - Blade, Blade Lift & Tilt Cylinder, Ripper Cylinder

D375A-2 - Torque Conveter, Transmission, Blade, Rollers

D375A-3 - Track Frame, Recoil Spring, Engine, TC 



HITACHI EXCAVATORS

EX1200-6 - Engine, Swing Device (Front), 

EX1200-5 - Transmission, Track Chain, Bucket Cylinder

EX2500-5 - Track Links, Boom Assy, Engine, Travel Device

ZX470-5 - Swing Bearing, Main Control Valve & HYD Pump

ZX670-3 - Roller Bearing, Swivel Joint, Sprocket

ZX870-5 - Various Undercarriage Spares, Bucket & CylinderZX870-5 - Various Undercarriage Spares, Bucket & Cylinder



LIEBHERR EXCAVATORS

LIEBHERR R984B/C - Boom & Stick, Hydraulics, undercarriage

LIEBHERR R984B/C - Engine, Bucket GP, Swing Motor

LIEBHERR R9150&R9250 - Hydraulics, Undercarriage, Bucket GP

LIEBHERR R9150&R9250 - Boom & Stick, Slew Drive, Final Drives

LIEBHERR R9350 - Engine, Hydraulics, Undercarriage, Bucket,

CONTACTCONTACT US TO GET MORE INFORMATION PARTS FOR THE 

OTHER BANDS NOT INCLUDED IN THIS SECTION. 



KOMATSU DUMP TRUCKS

HD785-5 - Engine, Transmission, Wheel Stations

HD465-5 - Transmission, Torque Converter, Hoist Valve

830E - Hoist Cylinder, Front Suspention, Steering Cylinder

730E - Turbocharger, Engine, TC, Calipers 

HM300 - Engine, TC & Transmission, Various Parts

HM400 - Engine, Radiator, TC & Transmission, RimsHM400 - Engine, Radiator, TC & Transmission, Rims



KOMATSU EXCAVATORS

PC200-6 - Bucket Cylinder, Rollers & Idlers,   

PC800-7 - Swing Motor, Main Hydraulic Pump, Sproket, Tracks

PC1000 - Turbocharger, Engine, Transmission, Bucket

PC1250-8 - Swing Motor, Gear Pump, Boom & Stick Cylinders

PC2000 -  Swing Gear, Track Frames, Bucket Cylinder





GET ALL
PARTS
FROM ONE

SAFE
SOURCE
FAST 

50 Electron Avenue, Isando
Kempton Park, Johannesburg, South Africa

37 Main Road, Eastleigh
Edenvale, Johannesburg, South Africa

+27 87 822 2225

+27 72 427 3975 

sales@heparts.co.za

https://heparts.co.za

(WhatsApp)

tel:+27878222225
https://wa.me/27724273975?text=Good%20day%2C%20got%20your%20contact%20from%20your%20company%20profile.%20I%20need%20the%20following%3A
mailto:sales@heparts.co.za
https://heparts.co.za
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iAqrZqmJ2UdGWLQ2A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/wrb6dbGYMX4kS8qy8



